
26TOTAL DEMAND NO.  1592.00 1200.00 1830.98 1320.00 2393.93 3713.933030.982792.00
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Non-Plan Plan Total
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2011 - 2012
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Non-Plan Plan Total

5 6

Budget Estimates

2012 - 2013Detailed Heads

(Rs. in lakhs)

(FIRE AND EMERGENCY SERVICES)DEMAND NO.

1200.001084.30 2175.961091.66

26

Salaries 1120.00362.61 721.84 1120.00 721.84 1220.00 809.92 2029.921841.841841.84997.9101 1360.52
Wages 1.60 0.01 1.60 0.01 3.00 0.02 3.021.611.611.19  -- 02 1.19
Overtime Allowance 0.40 0.01 0.40 0.01 0.50 0.01 0.510.410.410.06  -- 03 0.06
Rewards 3.000.04 0.05 3.00 0.05 4.00 0.05 4.053.053.05 -- 05 0.04
Domestic travel expenses 4.000.75 2.00 4.00 2.00 5.00 3.00 8.006.006.002.9111 3.66
Office expenses 19.5020.00 20.00 19.50 20.00 20.00 25.00 45.0039.5039.5038.3013 58.30
Other Administrative Expenses 2.000.29 0.25 2.00 0.25 2.00 0.25 2.252.252.251.6520 1.94
Supplies and Materials 12.5029.31 20.00 12.50 20.00 20.00 20.00 40.0032.5032.505.7321 35.04
POL 30.0011.00 15.00 30.00 15.00 35.00 20.00 55.0045.0045.0039.2724 50.27
Advertising and Publicity 5.004.00 4.00 5.00 4.00 5.50 5.00 10.509.009.004.6426 8.64
Minor Works 1.62 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.002.002.00 --  --  -- 27 1.62
Professional Services 0.10 0.10 1.00 0.10 1.100.100.10 --  --  --  -- 28  -- 
Grant-in-aid  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 31  -- 
Other charges 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 3.003.003.00 --  -- 50  -- 
Motor vehicles 445.10 380.00 618.98 800.00 800.00618.98380.00 --  --  --  -- 51 445.10
Machinery and equipment 48.97 52.78 52.78 54.90 54.9052.7852.78 --  --  --  -- 52 48.97
Major Works 160.61 372.96 372.96 652.68 652.68372.96372.96 --  --  --  -- 53 160.61


